RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

,,

In consideration of receiving permission from the American Nuclear Society to participate in and display their products at the meeting/event entitled,

and other good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby releases the American Nuclear Society, its agent, directors, officers, members, and employees of and from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions, and causes of action whatsoever, arising out of or related to any loss, damage, or injury, including death, that may be sustained by the undersigned, its agents, officers, members, and employees or invitees, while in attendance at the above mentioned meeting or upon any premises leased to, sanctioned by, or under the control or supervision of the American Nuclear Society.

In addition, the undersigned hereby agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the American Nuclear Society from any claim made or loss it may suffer in the future as a result of the participation of the undersigned, its agents, officers, members, and employees in the above mentioned meeting.

The undersigned further states that he/she has read and understands the foregoing release and indemnity agreement and is authorized to sign this release on behalf of his/her organization.

Meeting Date:

Hotel Name:

Hotel City/State:

Signature:

Company:

Date: